

FED AID NO 000S(424)

CURB RAMPS, SIDEWALK, HANDRAILS, PAVEMENT MARKINGS

US 19 BUSINESS AT FOUR INTERSECTIONS: WALNUT STREET, CHESNUT STREET, LOCUST STREET AND CHERRY STREET

N L COOPER CO INC DBA COOPER CONSTRUCTION CO INC COLWELL CONSTRUCTION CO INC SITE DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION
CONSTRUCTION CO

BLAIRSVILLE, GA

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		2000.00		3150.00		5460.00		
0002	0043000000-N	226	GRADING	Lump Sum		2000.00		14500.00		19760.00		
0003	2591000000-E	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	50 SY	100.00	5000.00	38.90	1945.00	32.00	1600.00		
0004	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMP	25 EA	800.00	20000.00	935.00	23375.00	1057.00	26425.00		
0005	2612000000-E	848	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	110 SY	150.00	16500.00	38.50	4235.00	78.00	8580.00		
0006	2745000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (CY) CONC RAMP	20 CY	400.00	8000.00	295.00	5900.00	546.00	10920.00		
0007	2752000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (LF) THREE BAR PEDESTRIAN HANDRAIL	120 LF	20.00	2400.00	29.85	3582.00	65.00	7800.00		
0008	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	1 EA	200.00	200.00	825.00	825.00	520.00	520.00		
0009	4589000000-N	SP	GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (LS) TRAFFIC CONTROL	Lump Sum		500.00		18325.97		5005.00		
0010	4820000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 8"	915 LF	10.00	9150.00	2.12	1939.80	2.60	2379.00		
			CONTRACT TOTAL			TOTAL		65750.00	TOTAL	77777.77	TOTAL	88449.00
			ROADWAY ITEMS			SUB-TOTAL		65750.00	SUB-TOTAL	77777.77	SUB-TOTAL	88449.00

FED AID NO 000S(424)

CURB RAMPS, SIDEWALK, HANDRAILS, PAVEMENT MARKINGS

US 19 BUSINESS AT FOUR INTERSECTIONS: WALNUT STREET, CHESNUT STREET, LOCUST STREET AND CHERRY STREET

RDV CONTRACTING, INC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		1469.00
0002	0043000000-N	226	GRADING	Lump Sum		7910.00
0003	2591000000-E	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	50 SY	111.87	5593.50
0004	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMP	25 EA	1129.00	28225.00
0005	2612000000-E	848	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	110 SY	113.00	12430.00
0006	2745000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (CY) CONC RAMP	20 CY	1180.75	23615.00
0007	2752000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (LF) THREE BAR PEDESTRIAN HANDRAIL	120 LF	118.65	14238.00
0008	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	1 EA	565.00	565.00
0009	4589000000-N	SP	GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (LS) TRAFFIC CONTROL	Lump Sum		500.00
0010	4820000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 8"	915 LF	0.90	823.50

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 95369.00

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 95369.00

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

N L COOPER CO INC DBA COOPER CONSTRUCTION CO	1	65750.00
COLWELL CONSTRUCTION CO INC	2	77777.77
SITE DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION	3	88449.00
RDV CONTRACTING, INC	4	95369.00